Acrossthe Lake Swim

Saturday, July 15, 2006

Placing  Team Name

1 Critical Speed

255
260
290
291

Blaine Melnyk
Robb Graham
Robert Swan

Carmelle Guidi

2 3Hooksand aWorm

190
274
287

60

Brent Hobbs
Scott Wood
Gillian Kornell
Jane Jones

3 Whistler Blackcomb Information Technology

65
74
75
7

Yolanda Foose
Kerri Gamble
Trent Argent
Nils Robinson

4 The Team Without a Name

8
93
199
300

Valentina Miller
Steve Pope
Mianne Belanger
Stephen Ott

5 Eric Oithwaite Gang

261
262
263
254

Abigail Cawley
Andrew Cawley
John Cawley
Rob Collins

6 KGH ER Nursss

149
154
155
162
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Susan Gaucher
Danita Schreiber
Jason Pedersen
Tonya Haines
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Acrossthe Lake Swim

Team Final
Member Final

01:51:05.37
00:27:07.12
00:28:00.85
00:27:58.41
00:27:58.99

01:52:17.57
00:26:56.64
00:28:02.90
00:27:50.16
00:29:27.87

02:08:00.40
00:34:34.13
00:36:30.40
00:28:50.09
00:28:05.78

02:12:20.63
00:30:21.51
00:33:08.52
00:35:21.70
00:33:28.90

03:28:01.00
01:00:06.18
01:00:07.25
00:49:04.14
00:38:43.43

03:31:11.00
00:57:08.26
00:59:47.80
00:59:25.19
00:34:49.75
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