Across the Lake Swim Saturday, July 15, 2006

Across the Lake Swim

Placing	Team Name			Team Final
			Member Final	
1	Critical Speed			01:51:05.37
	255	Blaine Melnyk	00:27:07.12	
	260	Robb Graham	00:28:00.85	
	290	Robert Swan	00:27:58.41	
	291	Carmelle Guidi	00:27:58.99	
2	3 Hooks and a Worm			01:52:17.57
	190	Brent Hobbs	00:26:56.64	
	274	Scott Wood	00:28:02.90	
	287	Gillian Kornell	00:27:50.16	
	60	Jane Jones	00:29:27.87	
3	Whistler Blackcomb Information Technology			02:08:00.40
	65	Yolanda Foose	00:34:34.13	02100100110
	74	Kerri Gamble	00:36:30.40	
	74	Trent Argent	00:28:50.09	
	77	Nils Robinson	00:28:05.78	
4	The Team Without a Name			02:12:20.63
	8		00.20.21 51	02.12.20.03
	o 93	Valentina Miller	00:30:21.51 00:33:08.52	
	93 199	Steve Pope Mianne Belanger	00:35:08.52	
	300	Stephen Ott	00:33:28.90	
-				02 20 01 00
5	Eric Oithwaite Gang			03:28:01.00
	261	Abigail Cawley	01:00:06.18	
	262	Andrew Cawley	01:00:07.25	
	263	John Cawley	00:49:04.14	
	254	Rob Collins	00:38:43.43	
6	KGH ER Nurses			03:31:11.00
	149	Susan Gaucher	00:57:08.26	
	154	Danita Schreiber	00:59:47.80	
	155	Jason Pedersen	00:59:25.19	
	162	Tonya Haines	00:34:49.75	